
Bohlevale State School 

Reading Level Benchmarks  

 

Levels for Prep to Year 2 are based on North Queensland Region Benchmarks. 

Levels for Years 3 to 6 are based on a continuation of these Benchmarks as well as the PROBE guide for reading ages. 

 

Year Level 

End of Term 1 

PM Level 

End of Term 2 

PM Level 

End of Term 3 

PM Level 

End of Term 4 

PM Level 

 

Prep 

 

 

2 

 

4 

 

6-7 

 

9 

 

1 

 

 

10 

 

12 

 

14 

 

17 

 

2 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

3 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

End of Semester One 

PROBE RA 

 

End of Semester Two 

PROBE RA 

4 

 

8.5-9.5 

 

 

9-10 

 

5 

 

9.5-10.5 

 

 

10-11 

 

6 

 

10.5-11.5 

 

 

11-12 

 

 

RA = Reading Age 


