## Bohlevale State School Reading Level Benchmarks



Levels for Prep to Year 2 are based on North Queensland Region Benchmarks.

Levels for Years 3 to 6 are based on a continuation of these Benchmarks as well as the PROBE guide for reading ages.

Year Level	End of Term 1 PM Level	End of Term 2 PM Level	End of Term 3 PM Level	End of Term 4 PM Level
Prep	2	4	6-7	9
1	10	12	14	17
2	18	19	20	21
3	21	22	23	24
	End of Semester One PROBE RA		End of Semester Two PROBE RA	
4	8.5-9.5		9-10	
5	9.5-10.5		10-11	
6	10.5-11.5		11-12	